
Autumn Trimester (Semester 1) Monday, September 08 - Sunday, January 18

Summer Resit Exams Thursday, September 04 - Sunday, September 07 4 Days

Teaching Term, Stage 4 Monday, September 08 - Sunday, November 30 12 weeks

Teaching Term, Stages 1-3 Monday, September 08 - Sunday, December 21 15 weeks

Revision Stage 4 Monday, December 01 - Sunday, December 07 1 week

Exams Stage 4 Monday, December 08 - Friday, December 19 2 weeks

Revision, Stages 1-3 Monday, December 22 - Sunday, December 28 1 week

Exams, Stages 1-3 Monday, December 29 - Friday, January 16 3 weeks

Spring Trimester (Semester 2) Monday, March 02 - Sunday, July 19

In-module Resit Exams Thursday, February 26 - Sunday, March 01 4 Days

Teaching Term, Stage 4 Monday, March 02 - Sunday, May 24 12 weeks

Teaching Term, Stages 1-3 Monday, March 02 - Sunday, June 14 15 weeks

Revision Stage 4 Monday, May 25 - Sunday, May 31 1 week

Exams Stage 4 Monday, June 01 - Friday, June 12 2 weeks

Revision, Stages 1-3 Monday, June 15 - Sunday, June 21 1 week

Exams, Stages 1-3 Monday, June 22 - Friday, July 10 3 weeks
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